
Lille Bjørne Cup

Nykøbing Falster, 12-03-2011

Klasse

Nybegynder
Stevnesekretær Vektklasse

42kg
stevnesekretærskje

Navn Klubb Omg. 1Omg. 2Omg. 3 Omg. 4Omg. 5
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PlassNordisk

1 Marcus Pedersen BK Thor N
2:10

02
4:00

03 So
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

2 Bertram Normann BK Thor N
PS 13:0

31 So
2:22

03
 1  3  0  0  1  2  13 2

3 Marcel Hein BK Thor N
So

PS 12:0

31
FS 14:0

52
 2  8  1  0  0  4  26 1
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